
LOT 19 SOUTH POINTE S/D.

ORB 973-2231, WD 1190-931,

URSOMARSO ERNEST A JR/URSOMARSO TERESA M
361 SW CROSS POINTE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03051-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

255,112
21,332
55,000

331,444
90,029

241,415
HX HB 51,411

190,004
331,444

5,700

329,057

1292/2588 4/15/2015 WD Q I 01 199,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYMOND F YOST SR & D

ERNEST A JR & TERES

1198/1509 7/28/2010 QC U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYMOND F YOST SR & D

RAYMOND F YOST SR &

2026
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000052915 Generator 04/21/2025

000048304 Roof Replacement 9,500 10/02/2023

18999 SFR 309 11/30/2001

2016HX Base Yr

361 SW CROSS POINTE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,415 122.4916 137.19 331,314 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2021

BAS 2,021 100 2,021 213,491

FGR 516 55 284 30,001

FOP 114 30 34 3,591

FOP 252 30 76 8,028

2,903 2,415 255,112

BAS= W24 N4 FOP= N12 W21 S12 E21$ W21 S4 W24 FGR=  W22 S24
E20 N6 E2 N18$ S18 W2 S13 E27 N6 FOP= E19 N6 W19 S6$ N6 E19
S12 E25 N31$.

BAS

24

4

21

4

24

18

2

13

27

6

6

19

12

25

31

FOP 12

21

12

21

FGR

22

24

20

6

2

18

FOP
19

6

19

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,436.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 2002 2002 3 100 4,810

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 4.90 4.90 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,822

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 14 45 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 45 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

21,332

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


